4. MTB Nekla

NEKIELKA, 12 pazdziernika 2025

Arkusz dekoracji

Kategorie wiekowe

Kategoria: K16-29

1 58 KLUCZKA Martyna
Kategoria: K30-39

1 20 BOROWIECKA Basia
2 18 BONIK-SZYSZKO Ewa
3 29 DADAJ Anna

4 126 RYMARCZUK Joanna
5 135 SOBIERAJ Marta
Kategoria: K40-49

1 99 NAWROCKA Weronika
Kategoria: K50+

1 170 ZELLNER Matgorzata
2 111 PIECHNICKA Joanna
3 118 RAZNY Lidia
Kategoria: M16-19

1 102 NIECKARZ Oskar

2 5 BAKSALARY Szymon
3 13 BLADOWSKI Jakub
4 21 BRENK Franciszek

5 17 BOJANSKI Szymon

6 165 WOZNIAK Jakub
Kategoria: M20-29

1 82 tAMASZEWSKI Jan
2 31 DESKA Adam

3 154 WAWER Michat

4 87 MAJCHRZAK Mariusz
5 9 BACZYK Mikotaj

6 63 KOSSMANN Pawet
7 73 KUREK Damian

8 119 RAZNY Wiktor

9 105 NOWAKOWSKI Bartosz
10 48 GROMADZINSKI Mateusz
11 69 KUBIAK Mikotaj

2001

1995
1986
1988
1988
1986

1983

1975
1975
1975

2007
2006
2006
2007
2009
2007

1999
1996
1999
1996
1997
1996
1996
2003
1999
1996
1998

Nekla (POL)

ENERGIKA 2 (POL)
Nekielka (POL)

FTI Strefa Kolarza (POL)
Nekla (POL)

Warszawa (POL)

Bike Team Nekla 1 (POL)

ENERGIKA 1 (POL)
DT Cycling Team | (POL)
DT Cycling Team Il (POL)

ENERGIKA 1 (POL)
ENERGIKA 2 (POL)
ENERGIKA 2 (POL)
Gniezno (POL)
Poznan (POL)
Wrzesnia (POL)

Agrochest Team (POL)
Sroda Wielkopolska (POL)
Kosox Bike Team (POL)
MTB Rusatka Poznan (POL)
Sroda Wielkopolska (POL)
tyda Grubasa (POL)
ENERGIKA 3 (POL)

Nekla (POL)

Sitono Team (POL)
Wrzesnia (POL)
Gruszczyn (POL)

1:50:59

1:10:25
1:27:26
1:33:16
1:57:01
2:07:10

1:47:04

1:20:17
1:25:45
1:31:26

1:05:55
1:06:06
1:09:50
1:15:37
1:51:28
1:58:51

1:05:53
1:05:54
1:07:06
1:07:06
1:09:31
1:10:24
1:17:31
1:23:23
1:25:24
1:35:52
1:40:29

01:50:38

01:10:25
01:27:13
01:33:12
01:56:37
02:06:56

01:46:58

01:20:10
01:25:36
01:31:11

01:05:55
01:06:06
01:09:50
01:15:37
01:51:02
01:58:33

01:05:53
01:05:54
01:07:06
01:07:06
01:09:31
01:10:24
01:17:31
01:23:08
01:24:59
01:35:31
01:40:00




Arkusz dekoracji

Kategoria: M30-39

O o NOULEAEWNR
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45
103
38
80
51
110
94
50
68
12
129
159
145
30
143
147
168
175
166
164
71
142
115
33
171
93
130
108
152
140
148
43
127
61
97
41
62
49
19
28

GORNIAK Michat
NOWACKI Arkadiusz
FILIPEK Przemystaw
LORENC Filip

HELWIG Patryk
PIATKOWSKI Robert
MEENICKI Wojciech
GRZESKOWIAK Sebastian
KUBIACZYK Tomasz
BEREZNICKI Szymon
SIENKIEWICZ Piotr
WIERTEL Michat
SZYMANSKI Rafat
DADAJ Piotr
SZCZYGIEL Mateusz
SZYSZKO Witold
ZAMIARA Marcin
BAEHR Jan
WYGACHIEWICZ Alan
WOIJTCZAK Bartek
KULINSKI Tomasz
SZALBIERZ Wojciech
RADZISZEWSKI tukasz
DOMAGALA Arkadiusz
ZBIERSKI Mateusz
MAZURKIEWICZ Mikotaj
SIWEK Sebastian
OSINSKI tukasz
TURKOT Mariusz
STUDENT Mateusz
SMIETANSKI Piotr
GISZTER Wiktor
RZEPKA Marek
KORYtO Barttomiej
MULTANSKI Bartosz
FURMANEK Marcin
KOSKA Maciej
GRZESKOWIAK tukasz
BOROWIAK Dariusz
CZYSZ Adrian

1991
1992
1988
1992
1993
1994
1992
1993
1988
1994
1995
1990
1992
1988
1995
1990
1989
1992
1994
1987
1989
1991
1986
1990
1992
1995
1995
1991
1986
1989
1988
1986
1992
1995
1989
1990
1995
1992
1992
1991

ENERGIKA 1 (POL)
Agrochest Team (POL)
Wrzesnia (POL)

Bike Team Nekla 1 (POL)
Sroda Racing Team (POL)
FogtBikes Team (POL)
ENERGIKA 3 (POL)

Sroda Racing Team (POL)
FTI Strefa Kolarza (POL)
Drink Team (POL)

WG CYCLING TEAM (POL)
Wagrowiec (POL)

Bike Team Nekla (POL)
FTI Strefa Kolarza (POL)
Nekla (POL)

Nekielka (POL)
Rzegnowo (POL)

Poznan (POL)

Poznan (POL)

Poznan (POL)

Kiszkowo (POL)

Szalbierz (POL)

Poznan (POL)

Witkowo (POL)

Poznan (POL)

DT Cycling Team (POL)
Nowy Tomysl (POL)
Drink Team (POL)
Strzyzewo Witkowskie (POL)
Bike Team Nekla (POL)
Gniezno (POL)

Stupca (POL)

Otoczna (POL)

Gniezno (POL)

Nekla (POL)

Grupa Prawdziwego Atlety (POL)
Wrzesnia (POL)
Wrzesnia (POL)
Wrzesnia (POL)
Kamionki (POL)

1:05:54
1:05:55
1:05:55
1:08:22
1:09:49
1:09:53
1:10:37
1:11:09
1:11:12
1:13:36
1:13:37
1:13:37
1:13:37
1:17:23
1:19:35
1:19:44
1:19:58
1:24:19
1:24:27
1:25:45
1:25:57
1:27:34
1:27:42
1:27:47
1:29:59
1:30:03
1:32:10
1:32:21
1:32:55
1:32:56
1:33:21
1:39:48
1:39:52
1:40:10
1:40:13
1:45:33
1:46:07
1:53:24
1:58:08
2:02:46

01:05:54
01:05:55
01:05:55
01:08:22
01:09:49
01:09:53
01:10:37
01:11:09
01:11:12
01:13:36
01:13:37
01:13:37
01:13:37
01:17:23
01:19:35
01:19:44
01:19:58
01:23:50
01:24:22
01:25:32
01:25:45
01:27:04
01:27:17
01:27:35
01:29:31
01:29:46
01:32:00
01:32:05
01:32:32
01:32:35
01:33:10
01:39:22
01:39:25
01:39:53
01:39:58
01:45:08
01:45:50
01:53:03
01:57:49
02:02:38




Arkusz dekoracji

Kategoria: M40-49
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79
83
161
167
163
113
100
91
52
59
114
24
101
57
133

106
149
54
40
155
27
88
14
138
72
15
104
153
158
141

85
37
137
174
151
78
146
131
112
124
42
65

36
121
66
98
75
22
70
34
84

16
81
136

LONKA Radostaw
tAZINKA Piotr
WLODARCZAK tukasz
ZABORNY Piotr
WOICINSKI Piotr
PRAWNICZAK Robert
NAWROCKI Tomasz
MALINOWSKI Marcin
JANIAK Stawek
KOBUS Mariusz
PRZYWARTY Maciej
CHRZANOWSKI Marek
NIECKARZ Barttomiej
KLAMROWSKI Tomasz
SMEKTALA Mariusz
BANDOSZ Przemyslaw
OBER Rafat
SMIGIELSKI Damian
KACZOR Btazej
FRANKOWSKI Krzysztof
WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Przemystaw
CZEKALSKI Michat
MAJEWSKI Krzysztof
BLADOWSKI Tomasz
STRZELCZYK Szymon
KURASINSKI Krzysztof
BOJANSKI Maciej
NOWAK tukasz
TWARDY Artur
WESOtOWSKI tukasz
SURDYK Maciek
BANDOSZ Michat
MACKOWSKI Leszek
FILIMON Tomasz
STACHOWIAK Robert
KAPTURSKI Szymon
TAIS tukasz

LIPKA tukasz
SZYMANSKI Robert
SKOWRONSKI Stawomir
PODOLAK Michat
RYMARCZUK Dominik
GALEZEWSKI Maciej
KOWALSKI Michat
BANDOSZ Maciej
DUCZMAL Patryk
ROSZAK Waldek
KOWALSKI Roman
NATKOWSKI Sebastian
LATECKI Marcin
BRZEZINSKI tukasz
KUKIELKA Maciej
DOPIERALA Stawomir
tUKASIK Pawet
ADAMSKI Janusz
BOJANSKI Mariusz
tAGODA Krzysztof
SPYCHALA Pawet

1980
1982
1980
1984
1982
1983
1983
1985
1976
1977
1983
1985
1978
1983
1981
1978
1980
1978
1981
1977
1980
1978
1985
1983
1985
1979
1985
1984
1983
1982
1983
1982
1983
1978
1980
1982
1985
1981
1980
1976
1976
1985
1979
1980
1976
1985
1977
1976
1980
1978
1981
1985
1976
1978
1976
1980
1985
1977

FogtBikes Team (POL)

Bierzglinek (POL)

FogtBikes Team (POL)

FogtBikes Team (POL)

Bike Team Nekla 1 (POL)
apbthor.pl (POL)

Bike Team Nekla (POL)

Sroda Wielkopolska (POL)

Bike Geek (POL)

JIM TEAM MTB GOSTYN (POL)
Salzgitter MTB (POL)

VELUX Bikersi (POL)

ENERGIKA 3 (POL)

Bike Team Nekla (POL)

Bike Team Nekla (POL)

Nekla (POL)

Team Rafix (POL)

Gniezno (POL)

Miedzyrzecz bike team (POL)

DT Cycling Team / Inter Cars (POL)
ATUT Wrzesnia (POL)

Brak (POL)

WIBROPOL Cycling Team (POL)
ENERGIKA 3 (POL)

Nekla (POL)

Sroda Racing Team (POL)

GTT DIAMENT (POL)

Wrzesnia (POL)

Mitostaw (POL)

DT Cycling Team (POL)

VELUX Bikersi (POL)

Nekla (POL)

BIKE VIBE (POL)

IDMAR (POL)

Dziki Team (POL)

Nekla (POL)

Bike Team Nekla (POL)

e-Lech02 (POL)

Gniezno (POL)

Wrzesnia (POL)

tubowo (POL)

Nekla (POL)

tubowo (POL)

Kociatkowa Gérka (POL)

Drink Team (POL)

Kornik (POL)

Kiszkowo (POL)
Kamionki (POL)
Wrzesnia (POL)
Wrzesnia (POL)
Wrzesnia (POL)
Nekla (POL)

KARBUD - W drodze do celu (POL)
DORTECH Team (POL)

Mogilno (POL)

Poznan (POL)

DT Cycling Team (POL)

Komorowo (POL)

1:05:54
1:05:54
1:10:26
1:10:41
1:11:16
1:13:35
1:13:38
1:13:43
1:13:47
1:17:42
1:18:20
1:18:20
1:20:26
1:21:34
1:22:53
1:22:54
1:22:57
1:23:26
1:23:52
1:24:20
1:25:00
1:25:01
1:25:04
1:25:43
1:25:45
1:25:50
1:26:02
1:26:10
1:26:21
1:27:24
1:27:27
1:27:30
1:27:37
1:29:16
1:29:25
1:29:33
1:29:40
1:30:08
1:30:09
1:31:44
1:31:58
1:34:00
1:35:22
1:36:40
1:37:02
1:38:59
1:39:38
1:40:21
1:40:26
1:40:59
1:41:27
1:41:28
1:44:01
1:44:36
1:51:19
1:51:27
1:52:12
1:55:55

01:05:54
01:05:54
01:10:26
01:10:41
01:11:16
01:13:35
01:13:38
01:13:43
01:13:47
01:17:42
01:18:20
01:18:20
01:20:20
01:21:14
01:22:33
01:22:41
01:22:43
01:22:49
01:23:23
01:24:08
01:24:43
01:24:45
01:24:50
01:25:38
01:25:24
01:25:28
01:25:51
01:25:59
01:26:08
01:27:11
01:27:19
01:27:15
01:27:25
01:29:08
01:28:46
01:29:18
01:29:19
01:29:51
01:29:44
01:31:27
01:31:36
01:33:39
01:35:01
01:36:24
01:36:52
01:38:28
01:39:20
01:40:03
01:40:10
01:40:29
01:40:58
01:41:00
01:43:29
01:44:00
01:50:41
01:51:02
01:51:48
01:55:28




Arkusz dekoracji

56 KAPALCZYNSKI Krzysztof

Kategoria: M50-59

1 35 DORYNEK Leszek

2 117 RAZNY Dariusz

3 23 CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof
q 116 RAFALSKI Roman

5 96 MORTEK Norbert

6 172 URBANOWICZ Tomasz
7 10 BACZYK Stawomir

8 173 ADAMCZAK Artur

9 156 WDOWIAK Marcin
10 76 LEWANDOWSKI Dariusz
11 25 CYRULEWSKI Rafat
12 134 SMORAG Zbigniew
13 3 BABRAIJ Pawet

14 120 RACZKA Dariusz

15 90 MAKOWSKI Maciej
16 44 GORAL Pawet

17 53 KACZMAREK Bfazej
18 39 FILIPIAK Pawet

19 86 MAIK Arek

20 26 CZAPLINSKI Jarostaw
21 125 RYMARCZUK Jacek
22 55 KACZOR tukasz

23 46 GRACZYK Artur
Kategoria: M60-69

1 74 KWIECIEN Piotr

2 169 ZAWORSKI Andrzej

3 1 ADAMSKI Dariusz

q 139 STRZYZEWSKI Robert
5 162 WEODARCZAK Zbigniew
6
Kategoria: M70+

1 89 MAIJEWSKI Marek

1968
1975
1971
1972
1975
1969
1973
1973
1975
1975
1971
1966
1974
1970
1972
1966
1972
1974
1975
1971
1974
1973
1967

1963
1962
1963
1964
1956
1957

1948

Triton Konin (POL)
DT Cycling Team | (POL)
ATUT 263 (POL)

K.O. TEAM MTB Krosno Odrzanskie (POL)

DT Cycling Team | (POL)
Browar Fortuna (POL)
Sroda Wielkopolska (POL)
Steszew (POL)
Pobiedziska (POL)

Merx Team (POL)
Gutowo Male (POL)
LEWA WOLNA (POL)

DT Cycling Team Il (POL)
DT Cycling Team Il (POL)
Swarzedz (POL)

DT Cycling Team (POL)
Worzesinska Brygada Kolarska (POL)
Gutowo Mate (POL)

- (POL)

Stupca (POL)

Drink Team (POL)

lwno (POL)

AMG TRI (POL)

Triton Konin (POL)
Wrzesnia (POL)

Walka Kostrzyn (POL)
DT Cycling Team (POL)
FogtBikes Team (POL)
Autokris (POL)

WIBROPOL Cycling Team (POL)

1:10:57
1:11:12
1:13:40
1:15:55
1:16:18
1:16:37
1:18:30
1:19:33
1:20:11
1:21:14
1:21:51
1:22:33
1:22:55
1:23:28
1:26:09
1:26:59
1:30:10
1:34:11
1:36:12
1:38:53
1:47:22
1:57:17
1:59:31

1:21:56
1:32:31
1:40:46
1:42:46
1:43:28
1:55:23

1:42:09

01:10:57
01:11:12
01:13:40
01:15:55
01:16:18
01:16:37
01:18:30
01:19:33
01:20:11
01:20:50
01:21:44
01:22:27
01:22:45
01:23:14
01:25:54
01:26:45
01:29:52
01:34:04
01:35:54
01:38:23
01:46:58
01:56:47
01:59:03

01:21:49
01:32:12
01:40:28
01:42:20
01:43:00
01:54:54

01:41:43




